
Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dell Heyrend 55 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15 3
Kate Lindholm 59 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10 2
Marcie Newland 62 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Figure ‐ Masters 50
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 3

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dana Fuller 47 7.• 8 8 6.• 8 7.• 7.• 37 7
Jennifer Hoffman 48 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Heather Alderson 56 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 8 2
Tiena Angel 57 6 6 6 8 7 6 6 31 6
Emily Knowles 58 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Misty Martinez 60 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 25 5
Kari McCluey 61 8 7.• 7.• 7 5.• 8 8 37 8
Olivia Romero 63 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 7 1
Christy Wald 64 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 46 9
Heather Schultz 68 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 49 10

Class: Figure ‐ Masters 40
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 10

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jennifer Hoffman 48 3 3 4 3 6 7 3 19 3
Rebecca Lindsey 50 4 4 3 4 7 6 4 22 4
Heather Alderson 56 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 7 1
Olivia Romero 63 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 8 2
Gigi‐shirrell Alvarez 65 7 5.• 5.• 7 4 3.• 7 28 7
Chelsea Dias 66 6.• 6 7 6.• 3.• 5 5.• 28 6
Drew Martin 67 5 7 6 5 5 4 6 27 5

Class: Figure ‐ Masters 35
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Marcie Newland 62 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Olivia Romero 63 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

Heather Alderson 56 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 9 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/6/2021

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 3
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Masters Figure



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Misty Martinez 60 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 22 4
Kari McCluey 61 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 14 3
Christy Wald 64 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 23 5
Drew Martin 67 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 6 1
Stacie Wheat 69 2 1 1 3 2 2 3 10 2

Class: Figure True Novice
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dana Fuller 47 8 8 7 8 7 7 7 37 7
Tiena Angel 57 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 19 4
Misty Martinez 60 7 7 8 6 8 8 8 38 8
Kari McCluey 61 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 28 6
Stacie Wheat 69 6 5 3 7 3 5 5 24 5
Jordan Jeffcoat 70 2 3 1 2 4 1 2 10 2
Jo Meserth 71 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 6 1
Jordyn Olson 72 3 2 5 4 2 4 3 16 3

Class: Figure ‐ Novice
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Heather Alderson 56 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3
Marcie Newland 62 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Christy Wald 64 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6
Jordan Jeffcoat 70 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25 5
Samantha Cowan 73 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2
Martina Motika 75 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Figure Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dana Fuller 47 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 25 5
Rebecca Lindsey 50 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Virginia Carter 52 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Misty Martinez 60 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 21 4
Olivia Romero 63 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jordyn Olson 72 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15 3

Class: Figure Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Emily Knowles 58 1 2 5 1 4 4 2 13 2
Kate Lindholm 59 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 34 7
Gigi‐shirrell Alvarez 65 5 4.• 1.• 4.• 3.• 5 5 21 4
Chelsea Dias 66 2 1 4 2 1 2 1 8 1
Drew Martin 67 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 14 3
Heather Schlutz 68 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 31 6
Kylee Miranda 74 4.• 5 2 5 5 3.• 4.• 21 5

Class: Figure Open C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Martina Motika 75 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Olivia Romero 63 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Chelsea Dias 66 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/6/2021

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 3
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Open Figure




